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TYPE STATION

82

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - BUREAU OF TRAFFIC

IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2001

82 389050 ROCHESTER- PICKERING RD OVER COCHECO RIVER

12AM 1AM 2AM 3 AM

58
41
58
49

389050

29
21
28
32

15

9
18
26

YEAR

2001

4 AM

20 45

17 52

23 50

27 49
MONTH
August

5AM

151
149
146
129

6 AM
418
453
432
387

NO.
DAYS

4

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES

7AM 8AM 9AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1PM
322] 369 421

577/ 479

606 452 375 384 416
560 527 336 380 396
538 468 366 422 385

AVERAGE
SUNDAY

0

SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AVERAGE
WEEKDAY

777

AVERAGE AM:

*

570

*

2PM 3PM 4PM 5PM 6PM

438/ 433 499 650 674 671 416

527 487 483 680 728 690 421

464/ 458 501 650 679 642 434

485/ 459 490 607 717 650 393

AVERAGE AVERAGE COMPUTED

SATURDAY DAILY VOLUME

O * *
AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:

*

478

*

*

700

*

7PM 8PM
343 281
298 272
327 254
320 261
PERCENT
GAIN

AM -6 AMTO 10 AM

2/22/2016

9PM 10PM 11 PM Total

186 133 94
165 116 92
161 135 100
196 142 96
PERCENT
LOSS

MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM-2PMTO 8 PM

7722
7934
7759
7694
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TYPE STATION

82

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - BUREAU OF TRAFFIC

2/22/2016

IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF OCTOBER 2001

82 389050 ROCHESTER- PICKERING RD OVER COCHECO RIVER

12AM 1AM 2AM 3AM 4AM

76 58 26 15 22

45 17 14 13 11

72 51 28 18 13

7745 12 16 15
YEAR  MONTH

389050 2001 October

5AM
18
49
41
48

6 AM

38
154
147
157

NO.
DAYS

4

PEAK HOUR VOLUMES

7AM 8AM 9AM 10 AM 11 AM 12 PM 1PM

87 147 257 334 424
481 739] 692 444 425
504/ 774 774 400 408
491 710] 781 397 433

AVERAGE
SUNDAY

5010

SUNDAY
WEEKDAY
SATURDAY

AVERAGE
WEEKDAY

8732

AVERAGE AM:

257
765

*

2PM 3PM 4PM 5PM 6PM
395 421 356 393 401 411 332
502 583 517 589 837 759 674
417 575 434 556 833 897 752
465/ 544 503 604 836 784 711
AVERAGE AVERAGE COMPUTED
SATURDAY DAILY VOLUME
O * *
AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
424 411
567 857

*

*

7PM 8PM
270 214
342 260
412 372
392 228

PERCENT
GAIN

9PM 10PM 11 PM Total

154/ 100 61
200 120 86
237 154 86
207 126/ 105

PERCENT
LOSS

AM -6 AMTO 10 AM
MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM-2PMTO 8 PM

5010
8553
8955
8687
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3 7

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - BUREAU OF TRAFFIC

IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2001

82 389050 ROCHESTER- PICKERING RD OVER COCHECO RIVER
12AM 1AM 2AM 3AM 4AM 5AM 6AM 7AM 8AM 9AM 10AM11AMI12PM 1PM 2PM 3PM 4PM 5PM 6PM 7PM 8PM 9PM 10PM11PM Total
90 47 51 35 19 33 67 72 130 189 349 368 382 413 448 443 360 368 345 267 187 145 100 73 4981
47 19 14 9 18 43 154 456 696 771 446 420 516 566 484 601 748 776 649 402 225 176 119 78 8433
68 44 16 16 20 46 168 477 763 756 404 428 457 559 456 635 847 827 748 371 277 211 136 95 8825
64 40 23 12 17 41 153 493 749 765 355 358 448 499 485 560 810 848 754 422 289 244 164 107 8700
74 51 19 13 16 49 173 475 690 742 421 435 489 511 536 605 796 791 696 428 220 198 162 93 8683
82 58 16 18 9 43 157 494 736 706 386 394 461 508 638 601 727 789 730 390 254 217 165 117 8696
84 49 22 16 18 66 128 485 660 735 415 438 469 530 555 629 846 839 727 437 289 244 187 152 9020
92 55 29 14 23 48 144 449 624 591 489 480 448 593 524 563 721 807 656 398 301 246 179 162 8645
152 92 41 34 21 46 78 134 214 359 411 520 527 499 432 458 446 430 430 314 250 181 172 131 6372
NO. AVERAGE  AVERAGE  AVERAGE AVERAGE COMPUTED  PERCENT PERCENT
YEAR MONTH DAYS SUNDAY WEEKDAY  SATURDAY DAILY VOLUME GAIN LOSS
389050 2001 November 9 4981 8715 6372 7904 237133
PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY:  AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY 189 413 448 AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
WEEKDAY 734 538 816 MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
SATURDAY 359 527 458 PM -2 PM TO 8 PM

2/22/2016
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TYPE STATION

82

STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - BUREAU OF TRAFFIC
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF JULY 2005

2/22/2016

82 389050 ROCHESTER- PICKERING RD OVER COCHECO RIVER
12AM 1AM 2AM 3AM 4AM 5AM 6AM 7AM 8AM 9AM 10AM11AMI12PM 1PM 2PM 3PM 4PM 5PM 6PM 7PM 8PM 9PM 10PM11PM Total
39 42 20 24 22 46 85 154] 167 271 333 338 386 369 334 314 200 287| 246 233 201 110 111] 73 4504
44 33 26 21 67 183 471 638 533 395 387 401 504 472 515 711 732 711 410, 286 282 158 143 99 8222
56 29 31 30 55 164 486 628 623 394 385 515 556 492 566 701 831 663 383 268 222 175 124 113 8490
60 38 18 40 55 156 427 643 539 434 433 457 554 472 566 678 772 762 437 362 311 172 170 124 8680
80 52 32 33 54 163 425 626 576 424 433 512 524/ 487 600 765 779 640 398 315 238 213 163 151 8683
78 50 25 25 35 90 158 239 268 353 438 451 381 373 353 397 377 357 258 254 199 183 134 98 5574
NO. AVERAGE  AVERAGE  AVERAGE  AVERAGE  COMPUTED  PERCENT PERCENT
YEAR MONTH DAYS SUNDAY WEEKDAY  SATURDAY DAILY VOLUME GAIN LOSS
389050 2005 July 6 4504 8519 5574 7396 220284
PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY 971 386 334 AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
WEEKDAY 634 534 778 MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
SATURDAY 353 451 397 PM -2 PM TO 8 PM



STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - BUREAU OF TRAFFIC

2/22/2016

IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2008

82 389050 ROCHESTER- PICKERING RD OVER COCHECO RIVER

M D D
O A A
N T Y
E 12AM 1AM 2AM 3AM 4AM 5AM 6AM 7AM 8AM 9AM 10AM11AMI12PM 1PM 2PM 3PM 4PM 5PM 6PM 7PM 8PM 9PM 10PM11PM Total
8 5 3 43 35 18 27 63 152 430 650 577 434 385 409 480 411 490 658 712 698 394 282 264 179 122 100 8013
8 6 4 48 31 15 23 53 162 391 620 602 405 393 396 437 417 475 582 668 713 406 283 215 132 108 102 7677
8 7 5 47 19 19 23 65 160 428 609 625 403 354 421 413 520 516 663 715 749 407 304 215 167 114 96 8052
NO. AVERAGE  AVERAGE  AVERAGE AVERAGE COMPUTED  PERCENT PERCENT
TYPE STATION  YEAR MONTH DAYS SUNDAY WEEKDAY  SATURDAY DAILY VOLUME GAIN LOSS
82 389050 2008 August 3 0 7914 0 * *
PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY . . . AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
WEEKDAY 632 479 795 MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM -2 PMTO 8 PM

SATURDAY

*

* *
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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - BUREAU OF TRAFFIC 2/22/2016
IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION

AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF NOVEMBER 2011
82 389050 ROCHESTER- PICKERING RD OVER COCHECO RIVER

WNPEF, MH>>O

D
A
Y
12AM 1AM 2AM 3AM 4AM 5AM 6AM 7AM 8AM 9AM 10AM11AMI12PM 1PM 2PM 3PM 4PM 5PM 6PM 7PM 8PM 9PM 10PM11PM Total
3 32 24 11] 29 65 149 444 524 599 302 328 287 361 372 496 648 680 610 352 196/ 151 101 79 85 6925
4 33 22 120 27 68 148 446 570 598 316 316 354 377 397 507 674 670 641 366 234 167 99 80 94 7216
5 34 27 200 22 77 143 432 573 609 307 297 346 425 375 562 680 690 637 369 250 157 108 90 92 7322
NO. AVERAGE  AVERAGE  AVERAGE  AVERAGE  COMPUTED  PERCENT PERCENT
TYPE STATION  YEAR MONTH DAYS SUNDAY WEEKDAY  SATURDAY DAILY VOLUME GAIN LOSS
82 389050 2011 November 3 0 7154 0 * *
PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY . . . AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
WEEKDAY 602 298 681 MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
PM -2 PM TO 8 PM

* *

SATURDAY *
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STATE OF NEW HAMPSHIRE, DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION - BUREAU OF TRAFFIC

2/22/2016

IN COOPERATION WITH U.S. DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION FEDERAL HIGHWAY ADMINISTRATION
AUTOMATIC TRAFFIC RECORDER DATA FOR THE MONTH OF AUGUST 2014

82 389050 ROCHESTER- PICKERING RD OVER COCHECO RIVER

D D
A A
T Y
E 12AM 1AM 2AM 3AM 4AM 5AM 6AM 7AM 8AM 9AM 10AM11AMI12PM 1PM 2PM 3PM 4PM 5PM 6PM 7PM 8PM 9PM 10PM11PM Total
12 3 36 100 20 23 58 188 504 679 525 386 381 443 471 412 499 667 711 698 429 295 237 166 100 92 8030
13 4 32 31 16 21 55 174 459 637 480 343 343 376 457 423 473 635 669 601 343 237 194 96 115 81 7291
14 5 31 34 28 27 72 181 480 634 513 384 362 413 445 441 508 662 746 674 385 378 280 184 135 102 8099
NO. AVERAGE  AVERAGE  AVERAGE AVERAGE COMPUTED  PERCENT PERCENT
TYPE STATION  YEAR MONTH DAYS SUNDAY WEEKDAY  SATURDAY DAILY VOLUME GAIN LOSS
82 389050 2014 August 3 0 7807 0 * *
PEAK HOUR VOLUMES: AVERAGE AM: AVERAGE MIDDAY: AVERAGE PM:
SUNDAY . . . AM - 6 AM TO 10 AM
WEEKDAY 650 458 209 MIDDAY - 10 AM TO 2 PM
« PM -2 PM TO 8 PM

SATURDAY

*

*



